	Период
	Сезон
	                             R o o m  c a t e g o r y

	
	
	Superior room
	Arabian sea view
	Club continental

	
	
	
	single
	doudle
	single
	doudle
	single
	doudle

	10.01.10
	31.05.10
	высокий
	312
	381
	362
	425
	450
	520

	01.06.10
	14.09.10
	низкий
	295
	362
	338
	407
	433
	503

	15.09.10
	31.10.10
	высокий
	312
	381
	362
	425
	450
	520


Стоимость указана в долларах за номер/ночь, включая завтраки.

